
CM 63
THERMOFOIL SERIES

Material Shown:  Latitude South

Doors come with vertical grain as STANDARD.
Doors and Drawer Fronts come with white melamine back as STANDARD.

DOOR DETAILS
Construction Method:

Outside Edge Detail:

Route Detail:

Minimum Width:

Minimum Height:

Max Width:

Max Height:

CNC Machined w/ MDF Core

CF-20

CM 63

10-1/2”

10-1/2“

36”

72”

*SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS SHOWN ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

SLAB DRAWER FRONT
Minimum Height:  4-1/2”

DOOR PROFILE
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